


Simple Designs - the whole collection	 Page �

SiMPLE  D
ES

iG
N

S

Simple Designs is a wholesale business specialising  in producing contemporary jewellery 
using sterling silver, paua, beach rock and  
beach shell.

All jewellery is handmade using the best quality silver making each piece  
an individual keepsake to be treasured for years to come.

The following pages will take you through Simple Designs collection  
to date and introduce new pieces to our range.

Simple Designs jewellery makes the perfect gift reflecting the natural beauty and moods of 
New Zealand.

Matt Saunders
SiMPLE DESiGNS est. 1996
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ORIGINAL COLLECTION

Earrings

E1 E5 E7 E9

E10 E11 E23 E24

E27 E28 E31 E34

Supplied on individual earring cards.
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Band Rings

Toe Rings

Cuff Bracelets

Daisy

Spiral

Starfish

Starfish

Spiral

Daisy

Cut out spiral

reverse brushed 
spiral

raised  
brushed starfish
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Set Rings

fish/koru

heart

spiral elephant

daisy
starfish

Set Necklaces

N9 N1 N4 N5 N6
N7

N10

Two Sided Pendants

P21 P23 P25

Supplied with 1.5mm sterling ball chain, 40cm.

Supplied with 3mm cord, sterling silver closers 40-45cm.
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Spiral Pendants

P1 P3 P4 P7

P8 P31 P32 P34

Supplied with 3mm cord, sterling silver closers 40-45cm.
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Link Bracelets

B16

B1

B6

B4

B7

B17

B21

B19
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PR1 PR2 PR3 PR5s

PR5l PR6s PR6 PR7

PR9 PR11 PR12 PR14

Paua Rings

PAUA RANGE

Sizes L to R.
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PB5

PB2

PB6

PB1

PB4

PB10 PB11

Paua Link Bracelets

Bangles
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PE2

PE7

PE10

PE1

PE6

PE9

PE3

PE8

PES1

PE5

PE11

PES2

 Earrings

Supplied on individual earring cards.
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PP1   PP2 

PP4 PP5

PP6   PP7   

PP11   

PP3   

Pendants available on  
1.5mm or 2.5mm ball chain, 
or 3mm cord with sterling 
silver closers.

PP14 

Paua Pendants
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PBR4   PBR1   PBR3   PBR2   

PHC3 

PHS3 

PTR1 PTR2 

BROOCHES

TOE RINGS

HAIR STICK

HAIR CLIP

Paua Accessories
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PR10b PR10g PR10p 

PR8b PR8g PR8p 

PE10b PE10g PE10p

PP12b PP12g PP12p

ENHANCED PAUA

Enhanced paua uses a dyed resin to achieve bright colours. Pendants available on 1.5mm ball chain or cord.
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Abstract paua rings and pendants available in small, medium, large. 

ABSTRACT PAUA

Pendants come on 1.5mm, 2.5mm 
ball chain, or 3mm cord with sterling 
closers. 
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CEP1

CEER1

CEP2

CATEYE RANGE

CER2CER1

RingsEarrings

Pendants

Pendants come on 1.5mm, 2.5mm 
ball chain, or 3mm cord with sterling 
closers. 
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BEACH ROCK

1

2
3Beach Rock 

Pendants
1	 Closed silver back
2	 Capped
3	 Open back

Available on 1.5mm, 2.5mm  
ball chain or cord.  
Colours vary.

Beach Rock 
Rings
Beach rock rings are avail-
able in medium and large 
sizes.  
Colours may vary.



Page 18	 Simple Designs - the whole collection

MENS

PCL1

PCL2

PR15

PR14M

PMB1

PMC

PTC

CHUNKY BRACELET

MONEY CLIP

TIE CLIP

SQUARE RINGCUFFLINKS

INLAY BAND RING
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heading

P O Box 3005, Ohope Beach, New Zealand
Phone:  64 7 307 0405

Facsimile: 64 7 312 5040 / 64 7 307 0405
Email: simpledesigns@xtra.co.nz

Website: www.simpledesigns.co.nz




